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CROSS PER TUTTI 2024

|__# | PETTORALE|
1 1046
2 2286
3 796
4 1165
5 531
6 1872
7 554
8 523
9 2085
10 1037
11 739
12 2172
13 1047
14 2113

15 826

ATLETA

DEHIA OMAR

VIGANO' ALBERTO
HUESTAMENDIA TRAPANI JAN
AVANZI NICCOLO

DESANTIS LORENZO

RUSSO ANTONIO

PORRO MICHELE

BELLOMO TOMMASO
VACCARI ENEA

STUCCHI GIANLUCA FRANCES
RAPISARDA GIOVANNI

DI MONTE STEFANO
GIANFREDA MARINO

URRICO MATHIAS

RATTI FRANCESCO

1* TAPPA - CESANO MADERNO - 14/01/2024
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA CESANO MADERNO

GARA 14_ESO M 2014 - PROVVISORIA

|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT _
M EM10 1
M EM10 2
M EM10 3
M EM10 4
M EM10 5
M EM10 6
M EM10 7
M EM10 8
M EM10 9
M EM10 10
M EM10 11
M EM10 12
M EM10 13
M EM10 14
M EM10 15

SOCIETA'
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
C0O017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI588 - ATL. GISA
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

TEMPO

00:03:15.712
00:03:17.955
00:03:19.224
00:03:22.455
00:03:24.457
00:03:27.216
00:03:27.957
00:03:28.219
00:03:29.222
00:03:29.718
00:03:34.953
00:03:35.214
00:03:36.451
00:03:36.716
00:03:37.213



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

942
1049
2054
661
2300
1015
1368
1120
1154
860
969
2271
2082
1173
1984
1229
2092
2291
2435
2396
2350
1030
1555
1016
1335
2128
1376
1471
1520
1012
533
2347
1608
2103
2301
2059
766
2335
2097
2464
597

IMBRIANI GIORGIO
MANTELLA FEDERICO
MACCHIA FRANCESCO
IANNARELLI SAMUELE
DI GENNARO LORENZO
CAPORALE JURI

COSTA ALEX
GIAMPAGLIA RICCARDO
SILVA EDOARDO CARLO
FORTUNATO PIETRO
PEDRARCHETTI FEDERICO
SALONIA GIULIO
FORNONI EMANUELE
DIAMBRI ANDREA
GHIONI GIACOMO
GHEZZI MATTEO
CODAZZI SAMUELE
ASTENGO ZHI SHUAI TOMMAS
PINNA RICCARDO

FERA RICCARDO

FAINI NICOL
PACCHETTI LORENZO
GATTI MATTEO
CARRARA GABRIELE
POLLOZI ALESSANDRO
CASTALDO LEONARDO
LANZINI STEFANO
PIZZETTI LEONARDO
CANNATELLI GIACOMO MARIA
CAPELLI LORENZO
FIORONI FABRIZIO
CAPELLETTI GABRIELE
DONVITO NATHAN
MANONI MICHELE
HERBERG LEON
BORELLI LUCA

BUETI MATTIA

RIZZATO MARCO

DI NARDO GIACOMO
COLOMBO CASSARINO CRISTIAN
SILIPRANDI LUPO
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EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

MI831 - RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014
MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

00:03:37.959
00:03:38.453
00:03:38.728
00:03:38.954
00:03:39.230
00:03:39.714
00:03:41.708
00:03:42.447
00:03:42.947
00:03:43.707
00:03:43.948
00:03:45.709
00:03:45.952
00:03:46.451
00:03:46.725
00:03:47.948
00:03:48.447
00:03:49.949
00:03:51.720
00:03:52.450
00:03:53.946
00:03:55.947
00:03:56.706
00:03:56.948
00:03:57.208
00:03:58.206
00:03:58.210
00:03:59.707
00:04:00.445
00:04:00.709
00:04:01.208
00:04:01.708
00:04:03.206
00:04:03.212
00:04:04.208
00:04:04.449
00:04:04.947
00:04:05.462
00:04:06.204
00:04:07.209
00:04:07.212



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

2150
2157
2422
2407
1365
2061
1793
846
1382
1588
2227
694
2280
1013
717
1515
1689
2231
1126
1968
1440
1827
1340
839
1364
653
1613
688
2115
765
652
830
2158
838
2463
1164
2065
2155
1001
1386

REFALDI MICHELE ETTORE
SPERA GIULIO TIAGO

LO MONACO JACOPO
BONVINI GIORGIO
CEPARANO SIMONE
CHIGNOLI ALESSIO
GIULIANI STEFANO CHRISTIA
VILLA SAMUEL

MAPELLI LEONARDO
ROSSI BENEDETTO
D'ANGELO CARLO MARIA
BONETTI ANDREA
TODISCO TOMMASO
CAPELLI RICCARDO
GUALANDRIS MATTEO
BORDONI LEONARDO
PREGNOLATO DIEGO

DI GENNARO GIOVANNI
MANGIONE GABRIELE
DEZULIAN LORENZO
PATTANO TOMMASO
MASELLI RICCARDO
ROBOTTI JACOPO
SORRENTINO VITTORIO
CEPARANO DAVIDE
GARUFO MATTIA
PELLEGATTA FEDERICO
AGOSTO ALBERTO
ACCIARO ASCANIO ALESSAND
BRIOSCHI DANIELE
GAGGIOLI STEFANO MARIA
ROTA THOMAS

TRESOLDI GIACOMO
SORRENTINO VALERIO
COBELLI FILIPPO

ANNESE EDOARDO
ESPOSITO DAVIDE

SORDI RICCARDO
ABDELSALAM OMAR MOHAMED MOU
MELZI YUCHEN PAOLO
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EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

00:04:07.446
00:04:07.707
00:04:07.713
00:04:09.203
00:04:09.208
00:04:10.455
00:04:12.208
00:04:12.944
00:04:13.701
00:04:13.708
00:04:14.200
00:04:14.941
00:04:16.202
00:04:16.443
00:04:16.699
00:04:17.441
00:04:17.941
00:04:18.439
00:04:20.436
00:04:20.439
00:04:20.936
00:04:21.195
00:04:21.695
00:04:22.435
00:04:25.196
00:04:26.198
00:04:26.436
00:04:32.938
00:04:33.201
00:04:35.938
00:04:37.199
00:04:42.707
00:04:43.937
00:04:44.437
00:04:46.437
00:04:58.934
00:05:01.193
00:05:16.442
00:05:35.189
00:05:42.192
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